

CORRECTIONS

Proceedings of The Biochemical Society, 11 January 1963.

Volume 87 (1963)

p. 11 P, column 1, line 31: *for 155-200 read 115-200*

p. 11 P, column 1, line 37: *for 71-142 read 32-59*

p. 11 P, column 1, line 38: *for 20-42 read 10-26*

The changes in some hydrolytic enzymes in carbon tetrachloride-induced fatty livers

By G. UGAZIO, MARIA ARTIZZU, P. PANI and M. U. DIANZANI

Volume 90 (1964)

p. 112, legend to Table 2, line 1

for $\mu\mu$ moles read μ m-moles

p. 113, legend to Table 3, line 1

for $\mu\mu$ moles of substrate read μ m-moles of substrate

p. 115, legend to Table 5, line 1

for $\mu\mu$ moles of substrate read μ m-moles of substrate